
SUMMARY OF COST ESTIMATE FOR THE PROJECT 
NAME OF ROAD 

LO49-T02 To Shankarpur (VR49) 
DISTRICT 

Darbhanga 
BLOCK 

Singhwara 
Actual Length of Road 

2.118 Km 
Flood Affected Length of Road 0.04500 Km 

Lead in Km 5 
Sr. Description 
No. 

Amount (In Rs.)|

79 
Total Qty. = 623500 

1SSOO= 
1,20,955.00 

1860 
14,515.00 
55- 

120:00 

Brick bats 
1,939.93|| 

Add GST@ 12%= 

|Add Labour Cess @1%= 

4S.F. @10% on material(Brick Bats)= 6435.00 

183402 
143 H50o TOTAL RESTORATION COST OF THE PROJECT IN Rs. 

TA 2-03 2012 3KT 22HTuA ineteT 1rek I 

-Pst feto T/4 fr R 18340 (R Eiseteen hoyac

heaedrd fauty o) 

uperintending Eng1ne 
RWD W) Circle Darbhanga 

Ww 

Junior Engineer Assistant Engineer Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 RWD (w) Division, Darbhanga-2 RWD (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 










